™ 635	00	같이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 가 같은 것을 받았다.	COPYRIGHT 1997 STEVENS NEES LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 972
WILLIAM P. BR	ANDSNESS	98 JUL 29 A11:39	
			STATE OF OREGON.
Tru	stee's Name and Address		I certify that the within instrument
GARTER ENTERI	TO PRISES, INC.		was received for record on the 20th t
			ofJuly, 1998, a 11:39 o'clockA.M., and recorded in
After recording, return to (Ne		SPACE RESERVED	UOUK/reel/volume No MQ8
SOUTH VALLEY	BANK & TRUST		and/or as fee/file/instru
<u> </u>			ment/microfilm/reception No. 63589-Mo Records of said County.
KLAMATH FALLS	OR 97601 nd all tax statements to (Name, Addres		Witness my hand and seal of County
	Contentents to (Name, Addres	ss, Zip):	anixed.
			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
		Fee: \$10.00	By Kattlun Russ, Deputy
			Dy, Deputy
Whome		DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	-
KNOW ALL] OCTOBER 17	BY THESE PRESENTS th		
	, 19 <u>94</u> , execut	ted and delivered byGARTER	cessor trustee under that certain trust deed dated ENTERPRISES, INC.
DCTOBER 26	, 19_94, in the F	Records ofKLAMATH	County, Oregon in book/reel/volume
lich), conveying real	_ at page <u>33310</u> , a	nd/or as fee/file/instrument/micro	as grantor and recorded on County, Oregon in book/reel/volume ofilm/reception No (indicate
,,	l property situated in that co	ounty described as follows:	(indicate
AT PORTION OF	THE SE1/4 SW1/4, 9	SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 30	SOUTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE
GINNING AT A	DIAN, KLAMATH COUNT	SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 38 FY, OREGON, DESCRIBED A	AS FOLLOWS.
SECTIONS 10	10 20 1170 00	MORTH NORTH	OF THE SECULON COMPANY
RIDIAN, KLAMA	TH OCUNTY, OREGON,	AND RUNNING THENCE NOR	9 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE TH 261.7 FEET; THENCE WEST
DITION TO THE	PLACE OF BEGINNING	BEING ALL OF VACATED	TH 261.7 FEET; THENCE WEST BLOCK 3 AND 4, HIGHWAY
ERETO	ULII OF KLAMATE DA	LLS. ORECON AND DROWT	DLOCK 3 AND 4. HICHLIAV
	The second framework of the second se	PRUTI	ONS OF STREET AD TAGTING
		AND PROTI	BLOCK 3 AND 4, HIGHWAY ONS OF STREET ADJACENT
		AND PROTI	ONS OF STREET ADJACENT
		AND PROTI	ONS OF STREET ADJACENT
			ONS OF STREET ADJACENT
£ IECEived from the	(IF SPACE INSU	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI	ERSED
g received from the	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI	ERSE)
g received from the	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI	ERSE)
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed.	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed.	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS with	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid aud performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the leed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS with	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid aud performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSI beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSI beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid aud performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSI beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSI beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. nt. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSI beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c intitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. nt. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr med and its seal, if any, aff	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other personal WILLIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. nt. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of Muster DSNESS
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr med and its seal, if any, aff	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other personal WILLIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. nt. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of Muster DSNESS
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned to ned and its seal, if any, aff 	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. Int. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned to med and its seal, if any, aff 	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. Int. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MMMANDESS TRUSTEE) \$\$. 19 9.8
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff 	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN acknowledged before me on MIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. Int. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MMMANDESS TRUSTEE) \$\$. 19 98
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff 	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. Int. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MMMANDESS TRUSTEE) \$\$. 19 98
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSI beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff 22, 1	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN acknowledged before me on MIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. Int. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MMMANDESS TRUSTEE) \$\$. 19 98
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff 	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN nty of KIAMATH acknowledged before me on ALAMATIAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. Int. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM
g received from the deed has been fully ss or implied, to the ses by virtue of the In construing this IN WITNESS WH I its name to be sig ors.	(IF SPACE INSU beneficiary under the trust paid and performed, hereb person or persons legally e trust deed. instrument and whenever its IEREOF, the undersigned tr ned and its seal, if any, aff 	JFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVI deed a written request to reconv y does grant, bargain, sell and c ntitled thereto, all of the estate he s context so requires, the singular rustee has executed this instrume fixed by an officer or other persi WILLIAM P BRAN WILLIAM P BRAN acknowledged before me on MIAM P BRAN	ERSE) rey, reciting that the obligation secured by the onvey, but without any covenant or warranty, eld by the undersigned in and to the described r includes the plural. nt. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has on duly authorized to do so by its Board of MACON UDSNESS TRUSTEE SS. 14. 27, 19. 48 (A. DACON ON

10'